Position

Director Of Payroll Services

System Analyst Payroll/Finance

Payroll Coordinator (C)

Payroll Manager

Staff Assistant/Payroll

Staff Assistant/Payroll

Staff Assistant/Payroll

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Payroll
Department

Pccd - Payroll
Department

Pccd - Payroll
Department

Pccd - Payroll
Department

Pccd - Payroll
Department

Pccd - Payroll
Department

Pccd - Payroll
Department

Total Wages

$126,741

$90,592

$77,547

$54,901

$51,232

$48,629

$34,350

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$35,399
$36,952
$27,283
$7,247
$31,869

$23,558

$0



