Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Payroll Services		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Payroll Department	\$126,741	\$35,399
System Analyst Payroll/Finance		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Payroll Department	\$90,592	\$36,952
Payroll Coordinator (C)		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Payroll Department	\$77,547	\$27,283
Payroll Manager		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Payroll Department	\$54,901	\$7,247
Staff Assistant/Payroll		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Payroll Department	\$51,232	\$31,869
Staff Assistant/Payroll		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Payroll Department	\$48,629	\$23,558
Staff Assistant/Payroll		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Payroll Department	\$34,350	\$0